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Case Number

04-3-00809-6

19-3-00231-39

19-3-01097-39

20-3-00329-39

20-3-00598-39

20-3-00902-39

21-3-00057-39

22-3-00211-39

23-3-00059-39

Version2.0.0.2-P

Case Type

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

DPN Dissolution of
Domestic
Partnership-No
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

Y akima County Superior Court
CASE - Decrees and Petitions of Dissolution
Report Date Range: 11/15/2024 through 1/1/2025

Event Date Event Type

12/24/2024 Decree of Dissolution

12/20/2024 Decree of Dissolution

12/09/2024 Decree of Dissolution

12/05/2024 Decree of Dissolution

11/20/2024 Decree of Dissolution

12/05/2024 Decree of Dissolution

11/27/2024 Decree of Dissolution

12/19/2024 Decree of Dissolution

12/19/2024 Decree of Dissolution

Party Name

HOTTELL, BRENDA SUE

HOTTELL, JESSE DENNIS
AGUILAR, CAROLINA V
HERRERA, ELEAZAR LUNA

GUERRERO, ABIGAIL

GUERRERO, CATALINA
HAWKINS, ELDON WAYNE

HEILMAN, KIMBERLY ELAINE
GOMEZ GIRON, ARTEMIO

MATA NEMECIO, ELIZABETH
HAMIL, CHARLES WAYNE
HAMIL, DIANA LYNN
NICHOLSON, PATRICIA DEANN

NICHOLSON, PATRICK HENRY,
Jr

CASTRO, CATALINA
DELGADO, GUILLERMO

TREVINO, JESSICA
TREVINO, SANTOS, Jr
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Person
Connection

Type
Respondent
(WIP)

Petitioner (WIP)
Petitioner (WIP)

Respondent
(WIP)

Respondent
(WIP)

Petitioner (WIP)

Respondent
(WIP)

Petitioner (WIP)

Respondent
(WIP)

Petitioner (WIP)
Petitioner
Respondent
Petitioner (WIP)

Respondent
(WIP)

Petitioner

Respondent

Petitioner (WIP)

Respondent
(WIP)
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23-3-00231-39

23-3-00401-39

23-3-00409-39

23-3-00504-39

23-3-00640-39

23-3-00793-39

23-3-00900-39

24-3-00101-39

24-3-00120-39

24-3-00169-39

24-3-00212-39

Version2.0.0.2-P

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

11/22/2024

11/18/2024

12/27/2024

11/20/2024

12/05/2024

12/11/2024

12/19/2024

11/27/2024

11/25/2024

12/05/2024

11/22/2024

Y akima County Superior Court
CASE - Decrees and Petitions of Dissolution
Report Date Range: 11/15/2024 through 1/1/2025

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

GARCIA CASTILLO, ARISTIDES

TORRES LOPEZ, ESMERALDA

SOWDER, JEANIE MARIE
SOWDER, KELLY RYAN

Torres, Damian

TORRES, KHAYLENA MARIE
LEAL, ERICA

LEAL, JUAN JACINTO
NELSON, JOHN DAVID
NELSON, MARY
RODRIGUEZ, RACHEL RUTH

RODRIGUEZ, SANTOS, Jr
OORD, JOHN ANGELO
OORD, SHELLY JEAN
BARRETT, HAYLEY LEE
FISHER, JOSHUA DAVID

WILLIAMS, JACOB

WILLIAMS, JACQUELINE C
ROSENOW, JENSIE JESSICA

ROSENOW, JONATHON
MAURICE

CAPRILE, CHARITY E
CAPRILE, CHRISTOPHER D
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Respondent
(WIP)

Petitioner (WIP)
Respondent

Petitioner

Respondent
(WIP)

Petitioner (WIP)
Respondent

Petitioner

Respondent
Petitioner

Respondent
(WIP)

Petitioner (WIP)
Respondent

Petitioner

Petitioner (WIP)

Respondent
(WIP)

Respondent
(WIP)

Petitioner (WIP)

Respondent
(WIP)

Petitioner (WIP)

Petitioner

Respondent
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24-3-00223-39

24-3-00227-39

24-3-00249-39

24-3-00290-39

24-3-00308-39

24-3-00373-39

24-3-00378-39

24-3-00384-39

24-3-00385-39

24-3-00397-39

24-3-00453-39

Version2.0.0.2-P

DIN Dissolution of 11/18/2024
Marriage with No

Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

12/13/2024

DIN Dissolution of 12/03/2024
Marriage with No

Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

11/25/2024

11/26/2024

12/18/2024

DIN Dissolution of 11/21/2024
Marriage with No

Children

DPN Dissolution of
Domestic
Partnership-No
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

11/27/2024

12/17/2024

11/21/2024

DIC Dissolution of 11/27/2024
Marriage with

Children

Y akima County Superior Court
CASE - Decrees and Petitions of Dissolution
Report Date Range: 11/15/2024 through 1/1/2025

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

CARDENAS, MARTHA
CHAVEZ ALCALA, CRISTOBAL

FORTENBERRY, JOHNATHON
SCOTT

FORTENBERRY, LEANNA L
CAMPOS, JESUS

CAMPOS, LESLEN ROSE
THOMAS, KRIZZA JENEE
THOMAS, ROBERT EUGENE
MARX, KELLIE NICOLE
MARX, KYERSTEN AUDREY
ADAMS, DAVID ALLEN, Jr
ADAMS, JENNIFER BETH

GARCIA MARTINEZ, RUBEN
MARTINEZ, ANNA OLIVIA

BATES, CODY JAMES
BATES, KIMBERLY RUTH

BONILLA, JESSICA

OROSCO SANCHEZ, SALVADOR

GUZMAN SORIA, LEONEL
MACIAS, NELIDA

THOMPSON, JASMIN MARIE
THOMPSON, KENNETH
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Respondent

Petitioner

Respondent
(WIP)

Petitioner (WIP)
Respondent
Petitioner
Petitioner
Respondent
Respondent
Petitioner
Petitioner (WIP)

Respondent
(WIP)

Respondent
Petitioner
Petitioner

Respondent

Petitioner
Respondent
Petitioner (WIP)

Respondent
(WIP)

Petitioner (WIP)

Respondent
(WIP)
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24-3-00458-39

24-3-00467-39

24-3-00487-39

24-3-00509-39

24-3-00510-39

24-3-00513-39

24-3-00537-39

24-3-00552-39

24-3-00561-39

24-3-00568-39

24-3-00576-39

Version2.0.0.2-P

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

11/25/2024

11/25/2024

11/18/2024

11/26/2024

11/26/2024

11/27/2024

11/18/2024

11/25/2024

11/26/2024

12/12/2024

11/20/2024

Y akima County Superior Court
CASE - Decrees and Petitions of Dissolution
Report Date Range: 11/15/2024 through 1/1/2025

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

AMAYA, JOSE MELENDEZ
MELENDEZ, LYDIA
GONZALES, JUAN
GONZALES, RAFAELA
TAFOYA, JAMES RAYMOND
TAFOYA, SARAH MARIE
MACIAS, ISAAC

MACIAS, MARTHA AVINA
TREJO, BERTA

TREJO, SALVDOR

GUZMAN GARCIA, SERGIO
DAVID

MERCADO, RUBI
HOLT, WHITMAN L.
MORI HOLT, ADINA K.

MENA, FROILAN

MUNGUIA, LAURA CRISTINA
DICKSON GRAY, SHEKU
UDENZE-ANYAEHIE, UDOKA
LOPEZ, HIGINIO

VALDEZ, JOSEPHINE
RAYMOND, JOSEPH JEAN
RAYMOND, TEARSIE MARIE
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Petitioner
Respondent
Respondent
Petitioner
Respondent
Petitioner
Respondent
Petitioner
Petitioner
Respondent

Respondent
(WIP)

Petitioner (WIP)
Petitioner

Respondent

Respondent
(WIP)

Petitioner (WIP)
Respondent
Petitioner
Respondent
Petitioner
Petitioner (WIP)

Respondent
(WIP)
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24-3-00579-39

24-3-00587-39

24-3-00589-39

24-3-00591-39

24-3-00598-39

24-3-00605-39

24-3-00606-39

24-3-00611-39

24-3-00622-39

24-3-00625-39

24-3-00627-39

Version2.0.0.2-P

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

12/18/2024

12/04/2024

11/20/2024

11/18/2024

12/23/2024

12/13/2024

11/20/2024

11/22/2024

11/21/2024

12/31/2024

12/05/2024

Y akima County Superior Court
CASE - Decrees and Petitions of Dissolution
Report Date Range: 11/15/2024 through 1/1/2025

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

CASTRO, EDUARDO DAVID
HERNANDEZ H, DULCE ANETTE

DAWSON, JAY DOUGLAS

DAWSON, TIFFANY DAWN
ALEXANDER, ANTHONY
ALEXANDER, TARA

MAYGRA, CAROL ANN
TRUDEAU, KIM MICHAEL
LUDWIG, EDWARD EARL, Jr
PATINA-LUDWIG, EVELIA
ALVA LEON, RIGOBERTO
CASTILLO ALVA, VITALINA
MARQUEZ, CARRIE A
MARQUEZ, SALVADOR
CONTRERAS, CYNTHIA LOUISE
CONTRERAS, JOSEPH MARTIN
TIJERINA, JAIME GUSTAVO

TIJERINA, KELLY ANNE
AYALA PRADO, FRANCISCA
MENDOZA, JUAN CARLOS
PERRY, DALTON JAMES
PERRY, MIA VICTORIA
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Petitioner (WIP)

Respondent
(WIP)

Respondent
(WIP)

Petitioner (WIP)
Respondent
Petitioner
Petitioner
Respondent
Respondent
Petitioner
Respondent
Petitioner
Respondent
Petitioner
Petitioner
Respondent

Respondent
(WIP)

Petitioner (WIP)
Petitioner
Respondent
Petitioner (WIP)

Respondent
(WIP)
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24-3-00628-39

24-3-00630-39

24-3-00631-39

24-3-00646-39

24-3-00653-39

24-3-00654-39

24-3-00658-39

24-3-00660-39

24-3-00665-39

24-3-00666-39

24-3-00667-39

Version2.0.0.2-P

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

12/20/2024

12/06/2024

12/23/2024

12/03/2024

12/16/2024

12/16/2024

12/09/2024

12/17/2024

12/18/2024

12/16/2024

12/16/2024

Y akima County Superior Court
CASE - Decrees and Petitions of Dissolution
Report Date Range: 11/15/2024 through 1/1/2025

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

CORBIN, CHRISTOPHER WRAY
CORBIN, LESLIE ANN
LOPEZ, BALDEMAR MUNOZ

MENDOZA PANIAGUA,
AZUCENA

ROJAS, CYRUS EMMANUEL

WYATT ROJAS, LAUREN EMILEE

MORTIMER, ANDREW RICHARD

MORTIMER, JERICA LENNARTZ
CASTILLEJA, LINDA MARIE
CASTILLEJA, MICHAEL DAVID

MENDOZA CONTRERAS,
FAUSTINA

REBOLLEDO RODRIGEZ,
ALEJANDRO

LUNA, SALVADOR LAMAS
RAMIREZ, ROSEMARY LAMAS
BUTLER, PHILLIP ANTHONY
GARZA, CASSANDRA
ALMAGUER, PEDRO JR, Jr

RODRIGUEZ TALAVERA,
ELIZABETH NONE

BEJARANO, MARTIN ROMERO
PARRA, MA LEONOR NOYOLA

OCHOA, OSVALDO

OCHOA, RUBY

Page 6 of 7

Respondent

Petitioner

Petitioner (WIP)

Respondent
(WIP)

Respondent
Petitioner

Respondent
(WIP)

Petitioner (WIP)
Petitioner
Respondent
Petitioner (WIP)

Respondent
(WIP)

Petitioner
Respondent
Respondent
Petitioner

Respondent
(WIP)

Petitioner (WIP)

Petitioner
Respondent

Respondent
(WIP)

Petitioner (WIP)
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24-3-00669-39

24-3-00678-39

24-3-00686-39

24-3-00700-39

24-3-00706-39

24-3-00715-39

24-3-00867-39

Version2.0.0.2-P

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIN Dissolution of
Marriage with No
Children

DIC Dissolution of
Marriage with
Children

12/10/2024

12/27/2024

12/20/2024

12/20/2024

12/30/2024

12/27/2024

12/06/2024

Y akima County Superior Court
CASE - Decrees and Petitions of Dissolution
Report Date Range: 11/15/2024 through 1/1/2025

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Dissolution

Decree of Legal
Separation

CARR, JAMILA FATIMA
CARR, MATTHEW WILLIAM

PINKERTON, BRANDI NICOLE

PINKERTON, JOSHUA JAMES
MARTINEZ, ROSA M
RAMOS LOPEZ, RAYMUNDO

MASON, DEBRA JO

MASON, RUDY ROY

LAWLOR, ERIC JOHN
SALAMONI, SILVANE
LABOMBARD, BETTY COLLEEN
SCHMITT, DAVID H

DUNLEAVY, KEARSTA
MONTESSA

DUNLEAVY, WILLIAM HENRY
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Respondent

Petitioner

Respondent
(WIP)

Petitioner (WIP)
Petitioner (WIP)

Respondent
(WIP)

Petitioner
Respondent
Respondent
Petitioner
Respondent
Petitioner
Petitioner (WIP)

Respondent
(WIP)



