Yakima County Superior Court CASE - Decrees and Petitions of Dissolution Report Date Range: 11/15/2024 through 1/1/2025

Case Number	Case Type	Event Date	Event Type	Party Name	Person Connection Type
	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with	12/24/2024	Decree of Dissolution	HOTTELL, BRENDA SUE	Respondent (WIP)
	Children			HOTTELL, JESSE DENNIS	Petitioner (WIP)
19-3-00231-39	DIC Dissolution of	12/20/2024	Decree of Dissolution	AGUILAR, CAROLINA V	Petitioner (WIP)
	Marriage with Children			HERRERA, ELEAZAR LUNA	Respondent (WIP)
19-3-01097-39	Marriage with	12/09/2024	Decree of Dissolution	GUERRERO, ABIGAIL	Respondent (WIP)
	Children			GUERRERO, CATALINA	Petitioner (WIP)
20-3-00329-39	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with	12/05/2024	Decree of Dissolution	HAWKINS, ELDON WAYNE	Respondent (WIP)
	Children			HEILMAN, KIMBERLY ELAINE	Petitioner (WIP)
20-3-00598-39	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with	arriage with	Decree of Dissolution	GOMEZ GIRON, ARTEMIO	Respondent (WIP)
	Children			MATA NEMECIO, ELIZABETH	Petitioner (WIP)
20-3-00902-39	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	iage with No	Decree of Dissolution	HAMIL, CHARLES WAYNE	Petitioner
				HAMIL, DIANA LYNN	Respondent
21-3-00057-39	DIC Dissolution of	riage with	Decree of Dissolution	NICHOLSON, PATRICIA DEANN	Petitioner (WIP)
	Marriage with Children			NICHOLSON, PATRICK HENRY, Jr	Respondent (WIP)
22-3-00211-39		of 12/19/2024	Decree of Dissolution	CASTRO, CATALINA	Petitioner
Partne	Domestic Partnership-No Children			DELGADO, GUILLERMO	Respondent
23-3-00059-39	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	arriage with	Decree of Dissolution	TREVINO, JESSICA	Petitioner (WIP)
				TREVINO, SANTOS, Jr	Respondent (WIP)

Version 2.0.0.2 - P Page 1 of 7

Yakima County Superior Court CASE - Decrees and Petitions of Dissolution Report Date Range: 11/15/2024 through 1/1/2025

23-3-00231-39	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	11/22/2024	Decree of Dissolution	GARCIA CASTILLO, ARISTIDES	Respondent (WIP)
				TORRES LOPEZ, ESMERALDA	Petitioner (WIP)
23-3-00401-39	DIN Dissolution of	11/18/2024	Decree of Dissolution	SOWDER, JEANIE MARIE	Respondent
	Marriage with No Children			SOWDER, KELLY RYAN	Petitioner
23-3-00409-39	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with	12/27/2024	Decree of Dissolution	Torres, Damian	Respondent (WIP)
	Children			TORRES, KHAYLENA MARIE	Petitioner (WIP)
23-3-00504-39	DIN Dissolution of	11/20/2024	Decree of Dissolution	LEAL, ERICA	Respondent
	Marriage with No Children			LEAL, JUAN JACINTO	Petitioner
23-3-00640-39	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	12/05/2024	Decree of Dissolution	NELSON, JOHN DAVID	Respondent
				NELSON, MARY	Petitioner
	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	12/11/2024	Decree of Dissolution	RODRIGUEZ, RACHEL RUTH	Respondent (WIP)
				RODRIGUEZ, SANTOS, Jr	Petitioner (WIP)
23-3-00900-39	DIN Dissolution of	12/19/2024	Decree of Dissolution	OORD, JOHN ANGELO	Respondent
	Marriage with No Children			OORD, SHELLY JEAN	Petitioner
24-3-00101-39	DIC Dissolution of	Marriage with	Decree of Dissolution	BARRETT, HAYLEY LEE	Petitioner (WIP)
	Children			FISHER, JOSHUA DAVID	Respondent (WIP)
24-3-00120-39	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	of 11/25/2024	Decree of Dissolution	WILLIAMS, JACOB	Respondent (WIP)
				WILLIAMS, JACQUELINE C	Petitioner (WIP)
24-3-00169-39	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children		Decree of Dissolution	ROSENOW, JENSIE JESSICA	Respondent (WIP)
				ROSENOW, JONATHON MAURICE	Petitioner (WIP)
24-3-00212-39	DIN Dissolution of	riage with No	Decree of Dissolution	CAPRILE, CHARITY E	Petitioner
	Marriage with No Children			CAPRILE, CHRISTOPHER D	Respondent

Version 2.0.0.2 - P Page 2 of 7

Yakima County Superior Court CASE - Decrees and Petitions of Dissolution Report Date Range: 11/15/2024 through 1/1/2025

24-3-00223-39	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	11/18/2024	Decree of Dissolution	CARDENAS, MARTHA	Respondent
				CHAVEZ ALCALA, CRISTOBAL	Petitioner
24-3-00227-39	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with	12/13/2024	Decree of Dissolution	FORTENBERRY, JOHNATHON SCOTT	Respondent (WIP)
	Children			FORTENBERRY, LEANNA L	Petitioner (WIP)
24-3-00249-39		12/03/2024	Decree of Dissolution	CAMPOS, JESUS	Respondent
	Marriage with No Children			CAMPOS, LESLEN ROSE	Petitioner
24-3-00290-39		11/25/2024	Decree of Dissolution	THOMAS, KRIZZA JENEE	Petitioner
	Marriage with No Children			THOMAS, ROBERT EUGENE	Respondent
24-3-00308-39	DIN Dissolution of	11/26/2024	Decree of Dissolution	MARX, KELLIE NICOLE	Respondent
	Marriage with No Children			MARX, KYERSTEN AUDREY	Petitioner
24-3-00373-39	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	12/18/2024	Decree of Dissolution	ADAMS, DAVID ALLEN, Jr	Petitioner (WIP)
				ADAMS, JENNIFER BETH	Respondent (WIP)
24-3-00378-39		11/21/2024	Decree of Dissolution	GARCIA MARTINEZ, RUBEN	Respondent
	Marriage with No Children			MARTINEZ, ANNA OLIVIA	Petitioner
24-3-00384-39		11/27/2024	Decree of Dissolution	BATES, CODY JAMES	Petitioner
	Domestic Partnership-No Children			BATES, KIMBERLY RUTH	Respondent
24-3-00385-39	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	12/17/2024	Decree of Dissolution	BONILLA, JESSICA	Petitioner
				OROSCO SANCHEZ, SALVADOR	Respondent
24-3-00397-39	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	11/21/2024	Decree of Dissolution	GUZMAN SORIA, LEONEL	Petitioner (WIP)
				MACIAS, NELIDA	Respondent (WIP)
24-3-00453-39	DIC Dissolution of	larriage with	Decree of Dissolution	THOMPSON, JASMIN MARIE	Petitioner (WIP)
	Marriage with Children			THOMPSON, KENNETH	Respondent (WIP)

Version 2.0.0.2 - P Page 3 of 7

Yakima County Superior Court CASE - Decrees and Petitions of Dissolution Report Date Range: 11/15/2024 through 1/1/2025

24-3-00458-39	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children		Decree of Dissolution	AMAYA, JOSE MELENDEZ	Petitioner
				MELENDEZ, LYDIA	Respondent
24-3-00467-39	DIN Dissolution of	11/25/2024	Decree of Dissolution	GONZALES, JUAN	Respondent
	Marriage with No Children			GONZALES, RAFAELA	Petitioner
24-3-00487-39	DIN Dissolution of	11/18/2024	Decree of Dissolution	TAFOYA, JAMES RAYMOND	Respondent
	Marriage with No Children			TAFOYA, SARAH MARIE	Petitioner
24-3-00509-39		11/26/2024	Decree of Dissolution	MACIAS, ISAAC	Respondent
	Marriage with No Children			MACIAS, MARTHA AVINA	Petitioner
24-3-00510-39		11/26/2024	Decree of Dissolution	TREJO, BERTA	Petitioner
	Marriage with No Children			TREJO, SALVDOR	Respondent
24-3-00513-39	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	11/27/2024	Decree of Dissolution	GUZMAN GARCIA, SERGIO DAVID	Respondent (WIP)
				MERCADO, RUBI	Petitioner (WIP)
24-3-00537-39	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children		Decree of Dissolution	HOLT, WHITMAN L.	Petitioner
				MORI HOLT, ADINA K.	Respondent
24-3-00552-39	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	ge with	Decree of Dissolution	MENA, FROILAN	Respondent (WIP)
				MUNGUIA, LAURA CRISTINA	Petitioner (WIP)
24-3-00561-39	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children		Decree of Dissolution	DICKSON GRAY, SHEKU	Respondent
				UDENZE-ANYAEHIE, UDOKA	Petitioner
24-3-00568-39		12/12/2024	Decree of Dissolution	LOPEZ, HIGINIO	Respondent
	Marriage with No Children			VALDEZ, JOSEPHINE	Petitioner
24-3-00576-39	DIC Dissolution of	larriage with	Decree of Dissolution	RAYMOND, JOSEPH JEAN	Petitioner (WIP)
	Marriage with Children			RAYMOND, TEARSIE MARIE	Respondent (WIP)

Version 2.0.0.2 - P Page 4 of 7

Yakima County Superior Court CASE - Decrees and Petitions of Dissolution Report Date Range: 11/15/2024 through 1/1/2025

M	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	f 12/18/2024	Decree of Dissolution	CASTRO, EDUARDO DAVID	Petitioner (WIP)
				HERNANDEZ H, DULCE ANETTE	Respondent (WIP)
24-3-00587-39	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with	12/04/2024	Decree of Dissolution	DAWSON, JAY DOUGLAS	Respondent (WIP)
	Children			DAWSON, TIFFANY DAWN	Petitioner (WIP)
24-3-00589-39		11/20/2024	Decree of Dissolution	ALEXANDER, ANTHONY	Respondent
	Marriage with No Children			ALEXANDER, TARA	Petitioner
24-3-00591-39		11/18/2024	Decree of Dissolution	MAYGRA, CAROL ANN	Petitioner
	Marriage with No Children			TRUDEAU, KIM MICHAEL	Respondent
24-3-00598-39		12/23/2024	Decree of Dissolution	LUDWIG, EDWARD EARL, Jr	Respondent
	Marriage with No Children			PATINA-LUDWIG, EVELIA	Petitioner
24-3-00605-39		12/13/2024	Decree of Dissolution	ALVA LEON, RIGOBERTO	Respondent
	Marriage with No Children			CASTILLO ALVA, VITALINA	Petitioner
24-3-00606-39		larriage with No	Decree of Dissolution	MARQUEZ, CARRIE A	Respondent
	Children			MARQUEZ, SALVADOR	Petitioner
24-3-00611-39	DIN Dissolution of		Decree of Dissolution	CONTRERAS, CYNTHIA LOUISE	Petitioner
	Marriage with No Children		CONTRERAS, JOSEPH MARTIN	Respondent	
24-3-00622-39	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	11/21/2024	Decree of Dissolution	TIJERINA, JAIME GUSTAVO	Respondent (WIP)
				TIJERINA, KELLY ANNE	Petitioner (WIP)
24-3-00625-39		12/31/2024	Decree of Dissolution	AYALA PRADO, FRANCISCA	Petitioner
	Marriage with No Children			MENDOZA, JUAN CARLOS	Respondent
24-3-00627-39	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	rriage with	Decree of Dissolution	PERRY, DALTON JAMES	Petitioner (WIP)
				PERRY, MIA VICTORIA	Respondent (WIP)

Version 2.0.0.2 - P Page 5 of 7

Yakima County Superior Court CASE - Decrees and Petitions of Dissolution Report Date Range: 11/15/2024 through 1/1/2025

24-3-00628-39	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	12/20/2024	Decree of Dissolution	CORBIN, CHRISTOPHER WRAY	Respondent
				CORBIN, LESLIE ANN	Petitioner
24-3-00630-39	DIC Dissolution of	12/06/2024	Decree of Dissolution	LOPEZ, BALDEMAR MUNOZ	Petitioner (WIP)
	Marriage with Children			MENDOZA PANIAGUA, AZUCENA	Respondent (WIP)
24-3-00631-39	DIN Dissolution of	12/23/2024	Decree of Dissolution	ROJAS, CYRUS EMMANUEL	Respondent
	Marriage with No Children			WYATT ROJAS, LAUREN EMILEE	Petitioner
24-3-00646-39	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with	12/03/2024	Decree of Dissolution	MORTIMER, ANDREW RICHARD	Respondent (WIP)
	Children			MORTIMER, JERICA LENNARTZ	Petitioner (WIP)
24-3-00653-39	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	12/16/2024	Decree of Dissolution	CASTILLEJA, LINDA MARIE	Petitioner
				CASTILLEJA, MICHAEL DAVID	Respondent
24-3-00654-39	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	12/16/2024	Decree of Dissolution	MENDOZA CONTRERAS, FAUSTINA	Petitioner (WIP)
				REBOLLEDO RODRIGEZ, ALEJANDRO	Respondent (WIP)
24-3-00658-39	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	12/09/2024	Decree of Dissolution	LUNA, SALVADOR LAMAS	Petitioner
				RAMIREZ, ROSEMARY LAMAS	Respondent
24-3-00660-39	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	riage with No	Decree of Dissolution	BUTLER, PHILLIP ANTHONY	Respondent
				GARZA, CASSANDRA	Petitioner
24-3-00665-39	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	iage with	Decree of Dissolution	ALMAGUER, PEDRO JR, Jr	Respondent (WIP)
				RODRIGUEZ TALAVERA, ELIZABETH NONE	Petitioner (WIP)
24-3-00666-39	DIN Dissolution of		Decree of Dissolution	BEJARANO, MARTIN ROMERO	Petitioner
	Marriage with No Children			PARRA, MA LEONOR NOYOLA	Respondent
24-3-00667-39	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	arriage with	Decree of Dissolution	OCHOA, OSVALDO	Respondent (WIP)
				OCHOA, RUBY	Petitioner (WIP)

Version 2.0.0.2 - P Page 6 of 7

Yakima County Superior Court CASE - Decrees and Petitions of Dissolution Report Date Range: 11/15/2024 through 1/1/2025

24-3-00669-39	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	12/10/2024	Decree of Dissolution	CARR, JAMILA FATIMA	Respondent
				CARR, MATTHEW WILLIAM	Petitioner
24-3-00678-39	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with	12/27/2024	Decree of Dissolution	PINKERTON, BRANDI NICOLE	Respondent (WIP)
	Children			PINKERTON, JOSHUA JAMES	Petitioner (WIP)
24-3-00686-39	DIC Dissolution of	12/20/2024	Decree of Dissolution	MARTINEZ, ROSA M	Petitioner (WIP)
	Marriage with Children			RAMOS LOPEZ, RAYMUNDO	Respondent (WIP)
24-3-00700-39	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	12/20/2024	Decree of Dissolution	MASON, DEBRA JO	Petitioner
				MASON, RUDY ROY	Respondent
24-3-00706-39	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	12/30/2024	Decree of Dissolution	LAWLOR, ERIC JOHN	Respondent
				SALAMONI, SILVANE	Petitioner
24-3-00715-39	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	12/27/2024	Decree of Dissolution	LABOMBARD, BETTY COLLEEN	Respondent
				SCHMITT, DAVID H	Petitioner
24-3-00867-39	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	iage with	Decree of Legal Separation	DUNLEAVY, KEARSTA MONTESSA	Petitioner (WIP)
				DUNLEAVY, WILLIAM HENRY	Respondent (WIP)

Version 2.0.0.2 - P Page 7 of 7